Jun 04 2024 (21:53) India Rail Info 1

Delhi Cantt. - Bathinda SF Express/20409 - SF - NWR
SSB/Shakur Basti to JIND/Jind Junction
1h 27m - 117 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DEC  |Delhi Cantt. 07:40 4 |1 0 26 [217 |NR
2 SSB Shakur Basti 08:08 08:10 2m |2 |1 12 65 (217 [NR
3 |BGZ |Bahadurgarh 08:28 08:30 2m (1 |1 32 (89 |220 [NR
4 ROK |Rohtak Junction 08:57 08:59 2m |2 |1 72 190 [219 |NR
5 [JIND |(Jind Junction 09:37 09:39 2m |4 |1 129 |81 |224 [NR
6 NRW |Narwana Junction 10:04 10:06 2m |3 |1 163 |82 NR
7 |JHL Jakhal Junction 10:34 10:36 2m (1 |1 201 |85 |225 |NR
8 MSZ  |Mansa 11:08 11:10 2m |1 1 246 (39 |223 |NR
g BTI Bathinda Junction 12:30 4 |1 299 |- NR

Jun 04 2024 (21:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



